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Seating Capacity

Dimensions

Dry Weight

Total Filled Weight

Average Spa Volume

Pump 1 North America

Pump 1 International

Pump 2 North America

Pump 2 International

Pump 3 North America

Pump 3 International

Circulation Pump

Total Jets

Jacuzzi PowerPro™ MX

Jacuzzi PowerPro™ FX Small

Jacuzzi PowerPro™ NX2

Jacuzzi PowerPro™ FX Rotational

Jacuzzi PowerPro™ FX

Jacuzzi PowerPro™ FX Large Rotational

Jacuzzi PowerPro™ FX Large

Jacuzzi PowerPro™ BX

Massage Selectors

Lounge Seating

Filters

Water Management System

Lighting

Pillows

Waterfalls

Electrical North America

Electrical International

Profinish™ Cabinetry

Acrylic Color Shells

Optional Features

6-7 seats

91 in x 91 in x 37.5 in  
231 cm x 231 cm x 95 cm

850 lbs. (386 kg)

5,771 lbs. (2,618 kg)

460 gallons (1,741 liters)

1 speed, 2.5 cont hp (4.8 bhp*)

1 speed, 2.0 cont hp (2.6 bhp*)

1 speed, 2.5 cont hp (4.8 bhp*)

1 speed, 2.0 cont hp (2.6 bhp*)

-

-

Yes

51

3

8

4

4

20

4

4

2

2

-

ProClear filtration system with skimming weir 
and ProCatch™ bag

1- ProClear 60 sq ft filter (hydro)
1- ProClear 60 sq ft filter (circ)

CLEARRAY Active Oxygen™ Clean Water 
System

One underwater ProLite™ with 4 color modes, 
colored waterfall light, cup holders,  
and 2 lights on the HydroSoothe pillow.

4 including 1 Hydrosoothe massage pillow

1

240VAC 60Hz 40A/50A/60A

230VAC 50Hz 1x20A or 1x32A

Modern Hardwood, Brushed Gray,
Smoked Ebony

Platinum, Silver Pearl, Monaco,  
Midnight, Porcelain

SmartTub System compatible
ProLast™ Extreme cover
ProClarity circulation pump filter
SmartSeal™ insulation 
BLUEWAVE spa stereo

Standard speakers
Sub-woofer

Exterior Lights

5-6 seats

91 in x 91 in x 37.5 in  
231 cm x 231 cm x 95 cm

830 lbs. (376 kg)

5,667 lbs. (2,571 kg)

445 gallons (1,685 liters)

1 speed, 2.5 cont hp (4.8 bhp*)

1 speed, 2.0 cont hp (3.0 bhp*)

1 speed, 2.5 cont hp (4.8 bhp*)

1 speed, 2.0 cont hp (2.6 bhp*)

-

-

Yes

52

5

-

4

6

18

3

2

12

2

Yes

ProClear filtration system with skimming weir 
and ProCatch™ bag

1- ProClear 60 sq ft filter (hydro)
1- ProClear 60 sq ft filter (circ)

CLEARRAY Active Oxygen™ Clean Water 
System

One underwater ProLite™ with 4 color modes, 
colored waterfall light, cup holders,  
and 2 lights on the HydroSoothe pillow.

4 including 1 Hydrosoothe massage pillow

1

240VAC 60Hz 40A/50A/60A

230VAC 50Hz 1x20A or 1x32A

Modern Hardwood, Brushed Gray,  
Smoked Ebony

Platinum, Silver Pearl, Monaco,  
Midnight, Porcelain

SmartTub System compatible
ProLast™ Extreme cover
ProClarity circulation pump filter
SmartSeal™ insulation 
BLUEWAVE spa stereo

Standard speakers
Sub-woofer

Exterior Lights

6-7 seats

84 in x 91 in x 37.5 in  
213.5 cm x 231 cm x 95 cm

805 lbs. (365 kg)

4,975 lbs. (2,257 kg)

395 gallons (1,495 liters)

1 speed, 2.5 cont hp (4.8 bhp*)

1 speed, 2.0 cont hp (3.0 bhp*)

1 speed, 2.5 cont hp (4.8 bhp*)

1 speed, 2.0 cont hp (2.6 bhp*)

-

-

Yes

46

3

8

4

4

19

3

3

-

2

-

ProClear filtration system with skimming weir 
and ProCatch™ bag

1- ProClear 60 sq ft filter (hydro)
1- ProClear 60 sq ft filter (circ)

CLEARRAY Active Oxygen™ Clean Water 
System

One underwater ProLite™ with 4 color modes, 
colored waterfall light, cup holders,  
and 2 lights on the HydroSoothe pillow.

4 including 1 Hydrosoothe massage pillow

1

240VAC 60Hz 40A/50A/60A

230VAC 50Hz 1x20A or 1x32A

Modern Hardwood, Brushed Gray,  
Smoked Ebony

Platinum, Silver Pearl, Monaco,  
Midnight, Porcelain

SmartTub System compatible
ProLast™ Extreme cover
ProClarity circulation pump filter
SmartSeal™ insulation 
BLUEWAVE spa stereo

Standard speakers
Sub-woofer

Exterior Lights

*Pump input or brake horsepower (bhp) is the actual horsepower delivered to the pump shaft.  
Source: ITT Goulds Pumps, Centrifugal Pump Fundamentals 
NOTE: All dimensions are approximate. Spa Volume is based on average fill. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

J-300™ Collection J-385™ J-375™ J-365™




